KREMS
> Sandgrube 13

Name SANKT LAURENT
Weinmanufaktur
Krems
VINTAGE 2022
0,75LT.

Grape variety Sankt Laurent

WEIN ualit uality wine, dr
b7 Quality Quality y
FAKTUR

Producer WINZER KREMS

KREMS

‘ Origin Lower Austria
Sankt Soil type Loess soil

Laurent

Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol
Acidity 51 g/l
Res.sugar 3,4 ¢/l

Characteristics Fine fruit notes of red berries, fascinating flavours of raspberries and
cherries on the palate. Fine tannin, smooth and elegant finish

Best to drink Despite its youth very accessible, will keep this level for at least 5
more years.

Serving temperature 15 — 17 °Celsius

We advice The Sankt Laurent tastes delicious with wildfowl (pheasant, partridge)
but also recommendable with meat and game pie or beef (Carpaccio,
Beef Tatare).
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SANKT LAURENT

Weinmanufaktur Krems

LoGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height )

Pallet height in cm

Weight of full case

Pallet weight in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

8217

0,75 It.
9005511082171
9005511182178
6

4

29

116

696

32,9

7,15

1,22

22,3x14,6 X 33,5

149

7,92

944

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



