



Name SANKT LAURENT

Weinmanufaktur

**Krems** 

**VINTAGE 2022** 

0,75 LT.

**Grape variety** Sankt Laurent

*Quality* Quality wine, dry

<u>Producer</u> WINZER KREMS

*Origin* Lower Austria

Soil type Loess soil

Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol

Acidity 5,1 g/l Res.sugar 3,4 g/l

<u>Characteristics</u> Fine fruit notes of red berries, fascinating flavours of raspberries and

cherries on the palate. Fine tannin, smooth and elegant finish

<u>Best to drink</u> Despite its youth very accessible, will keep this level for at least 5

more years.

Serving temperature 15 – 17 °Celsius

<u>We advice</u> The Sankt Laurent tastes delicious with wildfowl (pheasant, partridge)

but also recommendable with meat and game pie or beef (Carpaccio,

Beef Tatare).

## SANKT LAURENT Weinmanufaktur Krems

## **LOGISTIC DATA**

WINZER KREMS Article Number	8217
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511082171
EAN-Code case	9005511182178
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	29
Content of pallet in cases	116
Content of pallet in bottles	696
Bottle height in cm	32,9
Bottle diameter in cm	7,15
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,22
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	22,3 x 14,6 x 33,5
width x height)	
Pallet height in cm	149
Weight of full case	7,92
Pallet weight in kg	944
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites